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Direct Cremation from $2,553

Transfer

Funeral arranging

Coffin

Death certificate

Cremation certificates
Cremation fee

NSW Govt cremation levy
Professional service fee (30%)

$275
$528
$150
$71.50
$330
$565
$45.10
$589.38

Cremation with Funeral Service from $8,932

Transfer

Funeral arranging from
Mortuary care

Coffin

Celebrant (if required)
Hearse

Funeral service venue
Funeral staff

Death certificate
Cremation certificates
Cremation fee

NSW Govt cremation levy
Professional service fee (40%)

$350
$1,463
$460
$549
$1,062
$770
$550
$165
$71.50
$330
$565
$45.10
$2,552.24

We work closely with
you to create an
affordable funeral,
cremation, burial, or
memorial service
that is uniquely
tailored to reflect the
life and personality of
your loved one. Our
truly bespoke funeral
options allow
families in Sydney
and surrounding
areas to honour their
loved ones with
personalised,
meaningful
celebrations.



Direct Burial from $3,778

Transfer $350
Funeral arranging from $1,097
Mortuary care $460
Coffin $549
Death certificate $71.50
NSW govt burial levy $171.60

Professional service fee (40%) $1,079.64

Burial with Funeral Service from $7,616

Transfer $350
Funeral arranging from $1,463
Mortuary care $460
Coffin $549
Celebrant (if required) $1,062
Hearse $770
Funeral service venue $550
Funeral staff $165
Death certificate $71.50
NSW govt burial levy $171.60

Professional service fee (40%) $2,176.20

Burial plot and grave opening fees are not included.
These are paid directly to the cemetery.

Idyllic Funerals

WITH PICALUNA

Additional services

Flowers

Coffin splash from $440
Viewing

From $660

Order of service booklets
$275 to $440

Photo & video slideshow
$220 to $660

Live webcasting
$1,210 to $1,980
Catering from $25pp
Prices vary based on
headcount

Cooling bed hire $275
set up + $165/night
Newspaper notices
From $175

Religious ceremony
Typically $330

End of life doula

Urns
From $66 to $1100

Burial plot
$5,500 to $35,000

Burial fee
From $1,650

Prices & Information as at April 2025 (all prices are including GST). This is not a quote; all the prices in this document are just a guide. Your

personalised funeral may have products and services that differ from those highlighted. Rates may vary, depending upon the respective suppliers

used on the funeral. If you would like a more accurate quote for your circumstance, please get in touch with us. We use external suppliers for

mortuary services: Dignified Mortuary Services - owned and managed by Leann Bulloch - 51-53 Canterbury Rd. Canterbury NSW 2193. And

Independent Mortuary Services - owned by PSA and operated by Tania Wilson - 1/5 Joule PI, Tuggerah NSW 2259. We use an external supplier for

Cremation services: Australian Cremation Services Pty Ltd - owned and managed by Wayne Wucsko - 12 Maxim Place ST MARYS NSW 2760



